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
downtown Torranct bringing 
$150 per rronth. NOW 
$39,500 FOR OUICK SALE 

$15,000 DOWN

Phone Mr. Morgan 
FA. 8-3142

DOWNTOWN TORRANCK 
Zmi«»rt for bualnrsn. 2 hotia^o. 
2-bdnu. * 1-bdnn. 7 yeara 
old. lot 40x140' lo alley. Room 
for additional improvenimtH. 
Ownrr anxiour $17,500, terma. 
or offer.

JEWELL VAN DOREN
1216 HlKlilaiul-Manhattan

KK 4-IR01 
KVM. TR 9-33n3 or FR 3-9497

Solve your buying, selling, 
hiring or locating problems 
quickly and easily with low- 
cost Torrance Press wanf 
ad?. They give you SO 
MUCH service for so little 
cos*.
To place your ad: call 
FAirfax 8-2345 or write the 
Torrance Press, 1406 Cra­ 
vens Avs,, Torrance, Cali*.

Buildings to be Moved
|^^^^^^^-*ll^-^N>1^y^^^.^^^^^x^xx^^^^ l^*^»>^^x^^

BANNING HOMES 

CLOSES   OUT

To be moved. Office building 
(redwood siding) building 
romplcto, 12x15 hardwood pic­ 
ture window*, windows in 
doors. mad« to specifications. 
Can be moved anywhere.

BANNING 
HOMES

Gaffey South of Anaheim, Rear 
of San TVdro Drive-in Theatre

UOOMS FOR RENT 78

ROOM Close In. Hot watef In 
room. Plenty of showers. Ga- 
rago available. TV.

1913 Cabrillo

FURNITURE 90

Murray Hotel
Mr. and Mrs. Frank Dempaey 

Ne,w Managers

Large redecorated rooma, elec­ 
tric refrigerators, kitchen priv­ 
ileges, automatic washer and 
drver Reasonable rates. 
1210 El Prado FA. 8-97S2

PARK HOTEL
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT
. . , Largo rooms
. . . Showers & batha
. . . Refrigerators
. . . Lobby TV
COMPLETELY RENOVATED 

AND CLEANED

From $10 Per Week

  FURNISHED APTS. 70 
FOR RENT

"Furnished. Utilities paid. 
Quiet working man.

1311 Arlington, Torrance

1305 Post

BACHELOR APT. S27.BO mo. 
Utilities paid. Near town and 
stores. FA. 8-6337

APARTMENT near 
Harbor Hospital. Utilities 
paid. $40. 21424Vi S. Beroudo. 
Phono Eve. OLive 3-0948.

{IRKDROOM $5r>. Baby OK. NO
pets. Panel ray heat.
1504 Madrid DA. fi-1311

NKWLY decorated 1-bcdroom 
apartment near Douglas. 
Adults. FA. 8-1049 FR 2-7290

GARAGE APARTMENT in Lo- 
mlta Pines. New rango a.nd 
refrigerator. Utilities furnish­ 
ed. Call DA. 8-3591 after 6:30 
p.m.

ATTRACTIVE 3-room furnished 
Apt., wltlj garage. Lomita. 
Adults. $flo. DA. 6-1644

SMALL APT. Newly decorated. 
Also cabins, $7 per week and 
up. On' bus line.

21224 S. Vermont_____

  UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOB RENT

72

ATTRACTIVE 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment, newly decorated; 2 chil­ 
dren OK. 
20613 S Vermont DA. 4-25B3

SINGLE & DOUBLE Stove & 
refrigerator furnished. $65 ft 
$75. 
2716 El Dorado FA. 8-6719

NEW 1-BEDROOM apartments, 
beamed ceilings, disposal, ga­ 
rage, 1 block to town, adults. 

018 Sartori, Torrance 
Call FR 4-3684

3 NEW 1-hedrooin apartments, 
$65 per month. Have, garbage 
disposals, hardwood floors, 
tile baths.

ROY SHAW
Realtor

25318 Belle Porte Ave. 
Harbor City

DA. 6-3461

FOR RKNT   Unfurnished 1- 
bdrm. Apt., $55. Living room, 
dining room, kitchen. Will 
show all dnv Thursday at 

1514 W. 204th Ft. 
Evening* Call DA. 6-4763

2-BEDROOM. 1 baby OK. 
Agent FA. ft-0421

UNFURNISHED 1-bedroom du­ 
plex, $55.

1K07 W. 204th St.

HOUSKS FOR RKNT 76
(Unfurnished)

^^y^^v^v JK^^^^-s_^^^^^^h^

f50 SINGLE In bungalow court. 
Transportation L.A. to Tor­ 
rance. PL. 4-4455

2-BEDROOM. newly decorated. 
Adults only. $70. for appoint­ 
ment. FR. 0-5772

1147 Flat St.. Torranre
- ROOM unfurnished house. 
Adults. 1628 Hickory Ave.. 
Torrance. FA. 8-7622

$45 SMALL 2-bedroom. fenced 
yard, close to Douglas. 

20406 S. Normandle
VERY NICE 2^bed7oom hou s e 

near Harbor hospital. 21424 S. 
Boiendo. Kve. OL. 3-0948

NEW 2-bedroom home, untilr- 
nlshed, $75 month. 147 E. 
213th.,.FA. 8-2850 after 3 p.m.

HOUSES FOR RENT 77
(Furnished)

KKTTLER KNOLLS   2-bed­ 
room. D l N p o sa I. softener, 
fenced backyard. References. 
2.'JM04 Kalena Ave., Torrance, 
$85. Call AX. 3-3262.

CRE8TLINK   Furnished mod­ 
ern cabin, $30 per wepk. Be­ 
tween village A lake. 

DA. 6-0611

SELLING YOUR HOME? Then, 
hang you i- "For Sale" sign in 
Press Classified columns! 
There's no wasted readership 
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